Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Popular Tools Hardiplank® Polycrystalline Diamond Series
Thank you for shopping with us! Our PCD saw blades are designed for faster, cleaner cuts and will last
150 times longer cutting cement board like Hardiplank®. PCD blades are not intended to cut through
nails or staples. 10" and 12" PCD blades with a higher number of teeth are introduced for cutting
composite materials such as phonelic with aluminum oxide coating, fiberglass panels, and flooring
material coated with aluminum oxide.
Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore Kerf Note Plate Teeth Price
PRD160204 Popular Tools 160mm 20mm 2.2mm 1.6mm 4T $83.76
PRD74 Popular Tools 7 1/4 in 5/8 in .087 in .063 in 4T $89.50
PRD86 Popular Tools 8 in 5/8 in .087 in .063 in 6T $127.76
PRD106 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in .094 in .071 in 6T $131.26
PRD10630 Popular Tools 10 in 30mm .094 in .071 in 6T $131.26
PRD1018 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in .110 in .079 in 18T $381.76
PRD103032 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in .110 in .087 in 30T $749.26
PRD104030 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in .118 in .087 in 40T $1,058.26
PRD128 Popular Tools 12 in 1 in .087 in .063 in 8T $169.26
PRD1212 Popular Tools 12 in 1 in .087 in .063 in 12T $255.00
PRD124832 Popular Tools 12 in 1 in .126 in .094 in 48T $1,107.76
PRD1412 Popular Tools 14 in 1 1/8 in .150 in .125 in 12T $280.00